
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Herren I

1. SV Walldorf 778  
Konstantin Günther 274 
Konstantin Gregor Kümmerle 266 
Oliver Six 238 

2. SV Tairnbach 761  A
Mark Alten 276 
Markus Filsinger 252 
Robin Wanner 233 

SV Walldorf 2 746  
Jan Nicolas Nohe 258 
Elias Hofmann 248 
Viktor Galanov 240 

3. SSV Rauenberg 737  A
Lukas Berghaus 255 
Erik Hartmann 241 
Ralph Ditton 241 

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Herren I  

1. Alten,  Mark SV Tairnbach 139 137 276 A
2. Günther,  Konstantin SV Walldorf 139 135 274
3. Roller,  Dominik SSV Sandhausen 129 142 271
4. Schrof,  Sven SV Tairnbach 135 134 269 A
5. Kümmerle,  Konstantin Gregor SV Walldorf 132 134 266
6. Nohe,  Jan Nicolas SV Walldorf 133 125 258
7. Berghaus,  Lukas SSV Rauenberg 137 118 255
8. Filsinger,  Markus SV Tairnbach 130 122 252
9. Ditton,  Ralph SSV Rauenberg 126 115 241

10. Hartmann,  Erik SSV Rauenberg 126 115 241 A
11. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf 114 126 240
12. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch 137 103 240 A
13. Candela,  Andre SR Schatthausen 116 123 239
14. Six,  Oliver SV Walldorf 121 117 238
15. Wanner,  Robin SV Tairnbach 115 118 233
16. Hotz,  Marcel SG Wiesloch 115 114 229
17. Stang,  Thomas SR Schatthausen 87 87 174
18. Frank,  Oliver SSV Dielheim 66 46 112

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Damen I  

1. Friedrich,  Stefanie SV Walldorf 131 135 266
2. Eppinger,  Carina SV St. Leon 103 106 209 A

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Herren III

1. SV Walldorf 781  A
Alfred Stricker 268 
Frank Reimer 262 
Rainer Enzenauer 251 
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2. SSV Rauenberg 725  
Roland Enneker 266 
Andrej Zlender 239 
Jens Bergmaier 220 

3. SSV Rot 717  
Tyson Graham 262 
Axel Reiß 248 
Stefan Weisel 207 

4. SGH Gauangelloch 670  
Dieter Himmelmann 233 
Jürgen Arnold 226 
Eric Grulich 211 

5. SG Wiesloch 611  
Uwe Müller 215 
Martin Pissors 207 
Davor Wilhelm-Wagner 189 

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Herren III  

1. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen 144 130 274
2. Enneker,  Roland SSV Rauenberg 130 136 266
3. Just,  Martin SV St. Leon 137 129 266 A
4. Graham,  Tyson SSV Rot 129 133 262
5. Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf 138 124 262
6. Enzenauer,  Rainer SV Walldorf 138 113 251 A
7. Tontsch,  Hermann SSV St. Ilgen 131 119 250
8. Reiß,  Axel SSV Rot 123 125 248
9. Längle,  Markus SV St. Leon 125 121 246

10. Wolf,  Fred SSV Rot 130 113 243
11. Zlender,  Andrej SSV Rauenberg 129 110 239
12. Arnold,  Jürgen SGH Gauangelloch 103 123 226
13. Debowski,  Mariusz SSV Sandhausen 118 107 225
14. Berlinghof,  Markus SG Leimen 106 118 224
15. Löb,  Alexander SV Nußloch 120 103 223
16. Bergmaier,  Jens SSV Rauenberg 118 102 220
17. Weisel,  Stefan SSV Rot 108 99 207
18. Wilhelm-Wagner,  Davor SG Wiesloch 78 111 189
19. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot 105 68 173

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Damen III  

1. Weisbrod,  Christine SSV Malschenberg 135 118 253
2. Ittemann,  Angelika SSV Malschenberg 118 122 240 A

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Herren IV  

1. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen 135 136 271 A
2. Stricker,  Alfred SV Walldorf 130 138 268
3. Stricker,  Michael SV Walldorf 129 129 258 A
4. Hoffmann,  Werner SR Schatthausen 126 114 240 A
5. Himmelmann,  Dieter SGH Gauangelloch 107 126 233
6. Müller,  Uwe SG Wiesloch 104 111 215
7. Lüdtke,  Harald SV Nußloch 110 104 214
8. Grulich,  Eric SGH Gauangelloch 121 90 211
9. Pissors,  Martin SG Wiesloch 92 115 207
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10. Funkert,  Alois SSV Rauenberg 103 102 205
11. Berghaus,  Axel SSV Rauenberg 85 94 179

2.40.10 25m Pistole - Junioren II männlich  

Hofmann,  Elias SV Walldorf 126 122 248
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